
THE 
BIG 
Q&A

CHILL & 
CHARGE

A 98 UCAS

GET 
STARTED 

HERE

EXHIBITOR
HELP DESK

    First Aid

108 103

107 104

106 105

C B

26

39 27

38

28

29 15

25

14

24

23

613

7

12

11
63 52

62

53

61

54

82

71

81

80

72

73

64

70

69

102 95

101

96

100

99 97

94 83

93

84

92

91 85

ENTRANCE

Zone Key

■ Get Started Here

■ Employers & Apprenticeships

■ The Big Q&A ■ Staff room
(teachers and exhibitors only)

■ UCAS

■ Universities & Colleges

■ Chill & Charge

EXIT

Storage

51 40

50

41

42

43

5

4

90

8689

88

87

79

7478

77

76 75

68 65

67 66

60

55

59

56

58 57

49

44

5

48

47

46

116115114113112111

37 30

36 31

35 32

34 33

22 16

21 17

20 18

19

119 121

120

10

8

9

3

2

1

117

118

E

F

110

D

109

Organisers 
Office

Catering

            Toilets

 STAFF ROOM

WHO WILL YOU 
TALK TO FIRST? 
GET READY 
TO ASK YOUR 
QUESTIONS.

SHEFFIELD  2024 
EVENT GUIDE

-  
  

O P E N  M E    -

E

V
E N T  M

A
P

Exhibitor list and floor plan are correct at the time of printing – see posters around the venue for up-to-date information.

UNIVERSITIES & COLLEGES	
University of Aberdeen	 56

Aberystwyth University	 69

Aston University, Birmingham	 21

Bangor University	 97

Barnsley College	 26

University of Bath	 72

Bath Spa University	 119

University of Birmingham	 25

University College Birmingham	 62

University Centre Bishop Burton	 44

Bishop Grosseteste University	 43

BIMM University	 19

Birmingham Newman University	 3

The University of Bolton	 98

University of Bradford	 49

University of Bristol	 102

Brunel University London	 95

Buckinghamshire New University	 36

University of Cambridge� 79

Canterbury Christ Church University� 52

Cardiff University� 18

Cardiff Metropolitan University� 110

University of Central Lancashire� 93

University of Chester� 24

Coventry University� 48

University for the Creative Arts� 94

University of Cumbria� 20

De Montfort University� 88

University of Derby� 4

University of Dundee� 89

Durham University� 28

University of East Anglia� 13

Edge Hill University� 96

The University of Edinburgh� 27

University of Essex� 29

University of Exeter� 60

University of Glasgow� 50

Glasgow Caledonian University� 58

The Glasgow School of Art� 22

University of Greenwich� 63

Harper Adams University� 83

Heriot-Watt University� 1

University of Huddersfield� 91

University of Hull� 46

Hull York Medical School� 87

Imperial College London� 105

Keele University� 114

University of Kent� 111

Lancaster University� 106

The University of Law� 64

University of Leeds� 5

Leeds Trinity University� 74

Leeds Beckett University� 115

Leeds Arts University� 108

University of Leicester� 34

University of Lincoln� 116

University of Liverpool� 99

Liverpool Hope University� 104

Liverpool John Moores University� 33

LMA� 109

London Metropolitan University� 11

London School of Economics and  
Political Science (LSE)	�  16

London South Bank University� 112

Loughborough University� 47

UCEN Manchester� 57

The University of Manchester� 66

Manchester Metropolitan University� 84

MetFilm School� 39

University Centre Myerscough� 117

Newcastle University� 81

The Northern School of Art� 120

Nottingham College� 85

University of Northampton� 80

New Model Institute for Technology  
and Engineering� 30

Northumbria University� 53

University of Nottingham� 118

Nottingham Trent University� 59

University of Oxford� 101

Arts University Plymouth� 9

University of Portsmouth� 35

Queen Margaret University, Edinburgh	�  73

Queen Mary University of London� 100

Queen’s University Belfast� 23

Ravensbourne University London� 70

University of Reading� 12

University Centre Reaseheath� 8

The Royal Central School of Speech and Drama� 65

University of Roehampton� 75

University Centre Rotherham� 51

Royal Veterinary College, University of London� 37

SRUC (Scotland’s Rural College)� 40

University of Salford� 55

SAE� 15

University of Sheffield� 10

Sheffield Hallam University� 86

The Sheffield College� 42

Solent University - Southampton� 32

University Centre Sparsholt� 68

Staffordshire University� 77

University of Stirling� 103

University of Strathclyde� 78

University of Suffolk� 121

University of Sunderland� 71

University of Surrey� 41

University of Sussex� 45

Swansea University� 2

Teesside University� 38

University Academy 92 (UA92)� 61

University Campus of Football Business� 67

University of the Arts London� 90

UCL� 54

University of South Wales� 82

University of Warwick� 17

WaterBear | The College of Music� 31

University of West London� 76

University of Wolverhampton� 92

University of Worcester� 7

Wrexham University� 113

University of York� 107

York St John University

�

14

EMPLOYERS & APPRENTICESHIPS	
Department for Education� A
Dyson� D
HSBC UK� F
Royal Air Force� E
The Army� C
The Growth Company - Education and Skills� B

INFORMATION & GUIDANCE
UCAS

Notes:



GET STARTED HERE
Head straight to the Get Started 
Here zone to find out who’s here, 
what’s on offer, and for some 
advice on the all-important 
questions to ask.

GOT LOTS OF QUESTIONS ABOUT 
YOUR FUTURE? HERE ARE A FEW 
WAYS TO FIND THE ANSWERS 
YOU NEED TODAY: 

DISCOVER THE POSSIBILITIES
Find out about all of your options after school 
or college. Head to the UCAS stand and The 
Big Q&A stage to hear from the experts and 
discover courses, apprenticeships, and all 
kinds of careers.

ASK QUESTIONS. GET ADVICE
Talk to different universities, colleges, 
conservatoires, apprenticeship 
providers, and employers to get the 
answers you need to find your path.1 2 3

WHAT’S ON STAGE?

Correct at the time of printing – see posters around the venue for up-to-date information.

READY FOR YOUR MISSION?
	 DON’T KNOW WHAT 

	 YOU WANT TO DO NEXT?
	 GOT A SUBJECT YOU 

	 WANT TO STUDY?
	 HAVE A CAREER 

	 IN MIND ALREADY?
	 WANT TO KNOW HOW 

	 TO START APPLYING?
Not sure what questions you 

should ask today? Pick up the Mission 
Card that’s relevant to you at the 

UCAS stand or Get Started Here zone, 
and talk to different experts.

We’ve got a packed line-up  
at The Big Q&A stage.

Hear about different course areas. 
Listen to students and apprentices. 
Find the answers to your questions. 

Learn more about your choices,  
how to research your options,  

and how to apply.

LISTEN TO TALKS

MORE QUESTIONS 
ANSWERED AT 
THE UCAS HUB

After today, log into your UCAS Hub 
and use the different tools to continue 

your journey of discovery.

Want to know more? 
Your barcode is as unique as you. 

Ask people at the different university, 
college, and employer stands to 
scan it, so they can provide you 

with more information.

KEEP YOUR 
TICKET HANDY

Visit our stall today and 
unlock your potential
at Barnsley College
University Centre
 
We offer a range of HNC/Ds, degrees 
and Higher Apprenticeships!
 
Contact us for more information:

 www.barnsley.ac.uk/he
 01226 216 123  info@barnsley.ac.uk

Scan the 
QR code to 

download our 
latest course 

guide.

JAN2624BHU*2023 results.

The National 
Student Survey 
results are in! 

We achieved over 
95% positivity 

score in 2022/23.*

HN Flex study now available!
A flexible way to study bite-sized HNC/D units.s.

Tuesday 2 July
Saturday 17 August
Saturday 12 October
Saturday 16 November 

Open Days 
2024

Book your place online at:

yorksj.ac.uk/open-days

A combination  
like no other

UCAS Event Guide advert - A6.indd   1UCAS Event Guide advert - A6.indd   1 12/12/2023   9:41 am12/12/2023   9:41 am

09.50 – 09.55 The Big Q&A. What’s on and what to ask 

10.00 – 10.15 Your options explained. How to figure out what’s right for you

10.20 –10.35 Personal Statements 

10.40 – 10.55 What is an apprenticeship and is it right for me?

11.00 – 11.15 How to stand out. UCAS application and personal statement tips

11.20 – 11.35 Student finance explained

11.40 – 11.45 The Big Q&A. What’s on and what to ask 

11.50 – 12.05 Your options explained. How to figure out what’s right for you

12.10 – 12.25 Choosing the right course and Uni for you

12.30 – 12.45 What is an apprenticeship and is it right for me?

12.50 – 13.05 How to stand out. UCAS application and personal statement tips

13.10 – 13.15 The Big Q&A. What’s on and what to ask 

13.20 – 13.35 Your options explained. How to figure out what’s right for you

13.40 – 13.55 A career in Policing

14.10 – 14.25 How to stand out. UCAS application and personal statement tips

14.30 – 14.45 What is an apprenticeship and is it right for me?

 FRIDAY 7 JUNE:   THE BIG Q&A – LINE UP


