WHO WILL YOU TALK TO FIRST? **GET READY TO ASK YOUR QUESTIONS**.

UNIVERSITIES & COLLEGES

University of Aberdeen	
Aberystwyth University	69
Aston University, Birmingham	21
Bangor University	97
Barnsley College	26
University of Bath	72
Bath Spa University	119
University of Birmingham	25
University College Birmingham	62
University Centre Bishop Burton	44
Bishop Grosseteste University	43
BIMM University	19
Birmingham Newman University	3
The University of Bolton	98
University of Bradford	49
University of Bristol	102
Brunel University London	95
Buckinghamshire New University	36

Notes:

		,,,
	Canterbury Christ Church University	52
	Cardiff University	18
	Cardiff Metropolitan University	110
	University of Central Lancashire	93
	University of Chester	24
	Coventry University	48
	University for the Creative Arts	94
	University of Cumbria	20
	De Montfort University	88
	University of Derby	4
	University of Dundee	89
	Durham University	28
	University of East Anglia	13
	Edge Hill University	96
	The University of Edinburgh	27
	University of Essex	29
56	University of Exeter	60
69	University of Glasgow	50
21	Glasgow Caledonian University	58
	The Glasgow School of Art	22
97	University of Greenwich	63
26	Harper Adams University	83
72	Heriot-Watt University	1
19	University of Huddersfield	91
25	University of Hull	46
62	Hull York Medical School	87
44	Imperial College London	105
43	Keele University	114
19	University of Kent	111
3	Lancaster University	106
98	The University of Law	64
49	University of Leeds	5
02	Leeds Trinity University	74
95	Leeds Beckett University	115
36	Leeds Arts University	108
	University of Leicester	34
	University of Lincoln	116
	University of Liverpool	99
-	Liverpool Hope University	104
-	Liverpool John Moores University	33
-	LMA	109
_	London Metropolitan University	11
_	London School of Economics and	
_	Political Science (LSE)	16
	London South Bank University	112
	Loughborough University	47
-	UCEN Manchester	57
-	The University of Manchester	66
-	Manchester Metropolitan University	84
	MetFilm School	39
	University Centre Myerscough	117
-	Newcastle University	81
-	The Northern School of Art	120
	Nottingham College	85

University of Cambridge

79

University of Northampton	80	Sheffield Hallam University	86
New Model Institute for Technology		The Sheffield College	42
and Engineering	30	Solent University - Southampton	32
Northumbria University	53	University Centre Sparsholt	68
University of Nottingham	118	Staffordshire University	77
Nottingham Trent University	59	University of Stirling	103
University of Oxford	101	University of Strathclyde	78
Arts University Plymouth	9	University of Suffolk	121
University of Portsmouth	35	University of Sunderland	71
Queen Margaret University, Edinburgh	73		
Queen Mary University of London	100	University of Surrey	41
Queen's University Belfast	23	University of Sussex	45
Ravensbourne University London	70	Swansea University	2
University of Reading	12	Teesside University	38
University Centre Reaseheath	8	University Academy 92 (UA92)	61
The Royal Central School of Speech and Drama	65	University Campus of Football Business	67
`````````````````````````````````		University of the Arts London	90
University of Roehampton	75	UCL	54
University Centre Rotherham	51	University of South Wales	82
Royal Veterinary College, University of London	37	University of Warwick	17
SRUC (Scotland's Rural College)	40	WaterBear   The College of Music	31
University of Salford	55	University of West London	76
SAE	15	University of Wolverhampton	92
University of Sheffield	10	University of Worcester	<u> </u>



Exhibitor list and floor plan are correct at the time of printing – see posters around the venue for up-to-date information.

Wrexham University		113
University of	of York	107
York St Joł	nn University	
	YORK ST JOHN UNIVERSITY	14

## EMPLOYERS & APPRENTICESHIPS

Department for Education	А
Dyson	D
HSBC UK	F
Royal Air Force	E
The Army	С
The Growth Company - Education and Skills	В

## **INFORMATION & GUIDANCE**

UCAS

# UCAS DISCOVERY UK TOUR HELOA A **EVENT GL**







## **GET STARTED HERE**

Head straight to the Get Started Here zone to find out who's here, what's on offer, and for some advice on the all-important questions to ask.



# WHAT'S ON STAGE? FRIDAY 7 JUNE: THE BIG Q&A – LINE UP

09.50 - 09.55	The Big Q&A. What's on and what to ask
10.00 - 10.15	Your options explained. How to figure out what's right for you
10.20 - 10.35	Personal Statements
10.40 - 10.55	What is an apprenticeship and is it right for me?
11.00 - 11.15	How to stand out. UCAS application and personal statement tips
11.20 - 11.35	Student finance explained
11.40 - 11.45	The Big Q&A. What's on and what to ask
11.50 - 12.05	Your options explained. How to figure out what's right for you
12.10 - 12.25	Choosing the right course and Uni for you
12.30 - 12.45	What is an apprenticeship and is it right for me?
12.50 - 13.05	How to stand out. UCAS application and personal statement tips
13.10 - 13.15	The Big Q&A. What's on and what to ask
13.20 - 13.35	Your options explained. How to figure out what's right for you
13.40 - 13.55	A career in Policing
14.10 - 14.25	How to stand out. UCAS application and personal statement tips
14.30 - 14.45	What is an apprenticeship and is it right for me?

## **READY FOR YOUR MISSION?**

- **DON'T KNOW WHAT** YOU WANT TO DO NEXT?
- ► GOT A SUBJECT YOU WANT TO STUDY?
- ► HAVE A CAREER **IN MIND ALREADY?** WANT TO KNOW HOW **TO START APPLYING?**

Not sure what questions you should ask today? Pick up the Mission Card that's relevant to you at the UCAS stand or Get Started Here zone, and talk to different experts.

## **MORE QUESTIONS ANSWERED AT THE UCAS HUB**



After today, log into your UCAS Hub and use the different tools to continue your journey of discovery.

Correct at the time of printing – see posters around the venue for up-to-date information.

## **DISCOVER THE POSSIBILITIES**

Find out about all of your options after school or college. Head to the UCAS stand and The Big Q&A stage to hear from the experts and discover courses, apprenticeships, and all kinds of careers.



## **ASK QUESTIONS. GET ADVICE**

Talk to different universities, colleges, conservatoires, apprenticeship providers, and employers to get the answers you need to find your path.



# **LISTEN TO TALKS**



### We've got a packed line-up at The Big Q&A stage.

Hear about different course areas. Listen to students and apprentices. Find the answers to your questions. Learn more about your choices, how to research your options, and how to apply.

# **KEEP YOUR** TICKET HANDY

Want to know more? Your barcode is as unique as you. Ask people at the different university, college, and employer stands to scan it, so they can provide you with more information.









Scan the QR code to

latest course guide.

## Visit our stall today and unlock your potential at Barnsley College **University Centre**

We offer a range of HNC/Ds, degrees and Higher Apprenticeships!

Contact us for more information: .ac.uk/h 01226 216 123 🗠 info@barnsley.ac.uk



HN Flex study now available! A flexible way to study bite-sized HNC/D units.

